HB 2902-4 (LC 2120) 3/8/13 (LHF/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2902

- 1 In line 11 of the printed bill, delete "a licensed physician assistant or".
- 2 In line 12, delete "physician assistant or" and insert "certified".
- 3 In line 14, delete "licensed physician assistant or".
- 4 In line 22, delete "physician assistants or" and insert "certified".
- 5 In line 25, delete "physician assistants or" and insert "certified".
- 6